
Arnside Sailing Club 

Paddle Club Programme 2025 

Social Paddle Boarding and Kayaking, Led Trips 

 

Date Event Location 
Fri 4 April 7.30 pm Talk by Jo Moseley, Author of 

Paddleboarding in the Lake District  
Clubhouse 

Sat 5 April 10am First Group Paddle of the Season  Arnside 
Sat 19 April 11 am to 
1pm 

Easter Fun Day in Boat Park with a chance 
to kayak or paddle board 

Arnside 

Thurs 8 May 5.30 pm Group Paddle Evening Killington 
Sat 10 May 9.30 an Club Trip – Upper Kent Estuary 

 
Dallam to 
Arnside 

Tues 20 May 6pm Club Evening Paddle Arnside 
Tues 3 June 6 pm Club Evening Trip – River Lune Halton 
Tues 19 June 5.30 pm Club Evening Paddle Killington 
Sat 28 June 9.30 am – 
12pm 

Family Fun Paddle / Taster  Arnside 

Tues 1 July Club Evening Trip Canal? 
Sat 19 July Family Fun Paddle / Taster Arnside 
Tues 29 July Evening Paddle TBA 
Sat 3 Aug All Day Club Paddle Trip Lakes? 
Thurs 14 Aug 5.30 pm Club Evening Paddle Killington 
Sat 20 Sept Club Trip Lakes or 

Canal 
Sat 4 Oct All Day Club Trip – River Derwent from 

Derwentwater 
Keswick 

 

Booking is via Eola except for Jo Moseley Talk which is via Ticket Tailor 

 

https://widget.eola.co/1222/9ee5594b-d1ba-4159-a30a-bd60eb14aae3
https://www.tickettailor.com/events/arnsidesailingclub/1623513?

